P14000063622

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





000261633940

06/27/14--01033--010 **70.00



W14-41049

COVER LETTER.

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	101-160	, INC.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – MUST INCL	<u>ude suffix</u>)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00	\$78.75	□ \$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OF I REQUIRED
	- 1100		
FROM:	Tara MC	authu	
FROM:	Name	e (Printed or typed)	
	~ · · · · · ·	. .	,
	216t. 50	vernment 5	<u>5</u>
		Address	
رل)	1 205	\sim
	ensacola, t	State & Zip	
	· City,	State & Zip	
	850-47	15-1268	
	Daytime 1	5-1268 elephone number	
	+	11	
	E-mail address: (to be use	thyle 19 ne	potitication)
	taraancca E-mail address: (to be use	r thyengine	ors.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 2, 2014

TARA MCCARTHY 216 E. GOVERNMENT ST PENSACOLA, FL 32502

SUBJECT: M-TEC, INC.

Ref. Number: W14000041049

We have received your document for M-TEC, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 814A00014339

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	MTEC J (PROPOSED CORPORA)	-nnovati rename- <u>must incl</u>	ONS, INC.
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Gertified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Tava MC	(Printed or typed)	
	Repsaide	ddress FC 3	2502
· 	850 - 47	State & Zip 15-1205 Slephone number	8
_7	E-mail address: No be used	encimeos Menter for futyre annual report r	of Composition

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporate	oration shall be:	MTEC Innovat	Hions,
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:	Inc.
216 E.	Government St.		
	la, FL. 32502		
			:
ARTICLE III PU	URPOSE th the corporation is organized is: Engineeric	ng and	
Construc	th the corporation is organized is: Engineer to	ng Services.	
		J	ļ
		and the state of t	
<u> </u>		verd .	
	HARES		
The number of shares	of stock is:	28	į
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
	Title: Java McCavthy, CEOName and Title: 4516 Pifer Glen Dr. Address:	2 2	
Address	Pensacola, Fl. 32514	### ##################################	
	FELICIA CO 19(1 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		
Nome and Ti	itle: Jeff McCarthy, President and Title		į
Address	4516 Pifer Glen Dr. Address:		
	Densaida, FL. 32514		
Name and Ti	itle: David Baqwell, SRY PName and Title:		
Address	4559 Whisper Way Address:		
	Pensacola, Pl. 32504		
	1		•

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ADMICE S III DECICARDED ACENT		
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT	Γ acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Tara McCart	ny	
Address: 4516 Pilex G	ten Dr.	
Pensacola, fl.	32514	型 元
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	S. S.	2011 S
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	\tilde{m}_{i}	~ ~ ~ ;
Name: Taxa Wear	thy E	3
Address: 4516 Piper G	4.200	7:2
Persaeda, f	1.30514	€7
Having been named as registered agent to accept ser	rvice of process for the above stated corporation at the place of	designated in
Required Signature/Register	ointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Le /2 Pate Agen Date	5/14
I submit this document and affirm that the facts state document to the Department of State constitutes a this Required Signature/Incompared to the Required Signature/Incompared to the facts stated to the fa	the lebo	sbmitted in a
required Digitature/Intent	portuge	